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This role is responsible for the overall coordination, promotion and delivery of an annual calendar of 
competitions for tennis players of all ages and abilities in the region. 
 
 
North Region 
 
Christine Randall-Klee – christine.klee@lta.org.uk  
 
Midlands Region 
 
Tom Mapp – tom.mapp@lta.org.uk   
 
East Region 
 
Mark Padfield – mark.padfield@lta.org.uk  
 
South West Region 
 
Sam Lewis – sam.lewis@lta.org.uk  
 
London and South East Region 
 
Harri Izzard – harri.izzard@lta.org.uk  
 
 
In Scotland and Wales these roles are fulfilled as follows:  
 
 
Tennis Scotland 
 
Head of Competition & Events - Mike Cohen mike.cohen@tennisscotland.org  
 
Competition & Events Manager – Giulio Spella giulio.spella@tennisscotland.org  
 
Tennis Wales 
 
Competition & Events Manager - Mark Lewis  mark.lewis@tenniswales.org.uk  
 
Competitions & Events Coordinator – Rebecca Hannibal - rebecca.hannibal@tenniswales.org.uk  
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